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Existing stone lintel/arch 
repaired where required

Existing stone sill repaired 
where required

Existing opening in masonry

L10/310Steel Windows (WT.51-63) 
New aluminium framed steel replacement 
window
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In-fill panel above window

WT.57 Plan
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INW.10: K10/165A Wall Lining 
System (Metal Furrings)

Repair/refurbish existing 
masonry reveal as required

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR
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Existing stone cill repaired
where required
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INW.10: K10/165A Wall Lining 
System (Metal Furrings)

Repair/refurbish existing 
masonry reveal as required
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L10/310Steel Windows (WT.51-63) 
New aluminium framed steel replacement 
window

60 EQ 1 EQ 1 125 60

60
EQ

 2
12

5
60

12
5

EQ
 2

EQ
 2

Existing stone lintel/arch 
repaired where required

Existing stone cill repaired 
where required

Existing opening in masonry
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GENERAL NOTE:

Refer to 04 3050 for typical head,
jamb and cill details


